
Veral fles - 1000 ml - bruin
Art: 1630292
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Productinformatie

Plastic fles voor ontsmettingalcohol.

SPECIFIEKE KENMERKEN

Plastic•
Bruin•
Met schroefdop•

OPTIES

30 ml•
50 ml•
60 ml•
100 ml•
150 ml•
200 ml•
250 ml•
500 ml•
1000 ml•
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